KNOX COUNTY ~
PUBLIC LIBRARY ScormvIon

BRANCH

s <

19 LOCATIONS

HALLS
@ BRANCH

® mascot
BRANCH

FOUNTAIN CITY
@ BRANCH

NORWOOD :

NORTH
.BRANCH ® KNOXVILLE
°

BRANCH

®

POWELL
BRANCH o

® CARTER
BRANCH

BURLINGTON @

BRANCH

© EAST TENN
@ HISTORY CENTER

LAWSON MCGHEE

® KARNS
BRANCH
MURPHY @
BRANCH

[ ]
L SEQUOYAH SOUTH KNOXVILLE BRANCH

® CeDAR ° BRANCH

gkg:lFCH BEARDEN
BRANCH

FARRAGUT @ @

BRANCH . -
[ ] HOWARD PINKSTON

BRANCH {s
KNOX COUNTY
TENNESSEE

PUBLIC LIBRARY

MAIN LIBRARY
PHONE NUMBERS:

Books for the Homebound .......... (865) 215-8721 Imagination Library ................. (865) 215-8784
Children'sRoom.................... (865) 215-8725 InterlibraryLoan . ................... (865) 215-8746
Dial-A-Story . ... (865) 215-8770 Knox County Archives............... (865) 215-8800
Friends of the Library................ (865) 215-8775 McClung Collection................. (865) 215-8801
General Information ................ (865) 215-8750 PeriodicalsRoom................... (865) 215-8747
General & Business Reference ....... (865) 215-8700 Sights&Sounds .................... (865) 215-8714

WWW.KNOXCOUNTYLIBRARY.ORG

LOCATIONS
& HOURS

> 1)

As the oldest continuously operating public library
in the state of Tennessee, we currently serve our
community through 19 locations across Knox

County, including one of the premier historical and
genealogical centers in the Southeast.



Lawson McGhee Library

East Tennessee History Center
McClung Collection

East Tennessee History Center
Knox County Archives

Bearden Branch

Burlington Branch

Carter Branch

Cedar Bluff Branch

Corryton Branch

Farragut Branch

Fountain City Branch

Halls Branch

Howard Pinkston Branch

Karns Branch

Mascot Branch

Murphy Branch

North Knoxville Branch

Norwood Branch

Powell Branch

Sequoyah Branch

South Knoxville Branch

500 W. Church Ave.
601 S. Gay St.

601 S. Gay St.

100 Golf Club Rd.
4614 Asheville Hwy.
9036 Asheville Hwy.
9045 Cross Park Dr.

7733 Corryton Rd.

417 N. Campbell Station Rd.

5300 Stanton Rd.
4518 E. Emory Rd.
7732 Martin Mill Pk.
7516 Oak Ridge Hwy.

1927 Library Dr.

2247 Western Ave,,
L.T. Ross Bldg.

2901 Ocoee Tr.
1110 Merchant Dr.
330 W. Emory Rd.
1140 Southgate Rd.

4500 Chapman Hwy.

(865) 215-8750

(865) 215-8801

(865) 215-8800

(865) 588-8813

(865) 525-5431

(865) 933-5438

(865) 470-7033

(865) 688-1501

(865) 777-1750

(865) 689-2681

(865) 922-2552

(865) 573-0436

(865) 470-8663

(865) 933-2620

(865) 521-7812

(865) 525-7036

(865) 688-2454

(865) 947-6210

(865) 525-1541

(865) 573-1772

1:00-5:00

1:00-5:00

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00-8:00

9:00-8:30

8:00-4:30

10:00-8:00

10:00-8:00

10:00-6:00

10:00-8:00

1:30-5:30

10:00-8:00

10:00-8:00

10:00-8:00

9:30-5:30

10:00-6:00

2:00-6:00

1:00-5:00

12:00-8:00

12:00-8:00

10:00-8:00

12:00-8:00

10:00-8:00

9:00-8:00

9:00-8:30

8:00-4:30

10:00-8:00

10:00-5:30

12:00-8:00

10:00-8:00

1:30-5:30

10:00-8:00

10:00-8:00

10:00-8:00

12:00-8:00

12:00-8:00

2:00-6:00

10:00-5:00

12:00-8:00

9:30-5:30

10:00-8:00

9:30-5:30

10:00-8:00

9:00-8:00

9:00-5:30

8:00-4:30

10:00-5:30

10:00-5:30

10:00-6:00

10:00-8:00

1:30-5:30

10:00-8:00

10:00-5:30

10:00-5:30

9:30-5:30

10:00-6:00

2:00-6:00

10:00-5:00

9:30-5:30

9:30-5:30

10:00-5:30

9:30-5:30

10:00-5:30

9:00-8:00

9:00-5:30

8:00-4:30

10:00-8:00

10:00-8:00

10:00-6:00

10:00-8:00

1:30-5:30

10:00-8:00

10:00-8:00

10:00-8:00

9:30-5:30

10:00-6:00

2:00-6:00

1:00-5:00

9:30-5:30

12:00-8:00

10:00-8:00

9:30-5:30

10:00-8:00

9:00-5:30

9:00-5:30

8:00-4:30

10:00-5:30

10:00-5:30

CLOSED

10:00-5:30

1:30-5:30

10:00-5:30

10:00-5:30

10:00-5:30

CLOSED

CLOSED

2:00-6:00

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30-5:30

10:00-5:30

CLOSED

10:00-5:30

10:00-5:00

9:00-5:00

CLOSED

10:00-5:30

1:00-5:00

10:00-5:30

10:00-5:30

CLOSED

10:00-5:30

10:00-5:30

10:00-5:30

10:00-5:30

10:00-5:30

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30-5:30

9:30-5:30

10:00-5:30

9:30-5:30

10:00-5:30

Led by Knox County Mayor Glenn Jacobs, READ CITY
USA is a collaborative initiative to help all children
learn to read early and well. Join the community
challenge at www.knoxlib.org/readcity.



