

## LOCATIONS & HOURS



As the oldest continuously operating public library
in the state of Tennessee, we currently serve our
community through 19 locations across Knox
County, including one of the premier historical and
genealogical centers in the Southeast.

## MAIN LIBRARY PHONE NUMBERS:

Books for the Homebound	.(865) 215-8721
Children's Room	.(865) 215-8725
Dial-A-Story	.(865) 215-8770
Friends of the Library	.(865) 215-8775
General Information	.(865) 215-8750
General & Business Reference	.(865) 215-8700

## 24-HOUR ACCESS AT WWW.KNOXCOUNTYLIBRARY.ORG

Imagination Library	(865) 215-8784
Interlibrary Loan	(865) 215-8746
Knox County Archives	(865) 215-8800
McClung Collection	(865) 215-8801
Periodicals Room	(865) 215-8747
Sights & Sounds	(865) 215-8714

## LOCATIONS and HOURS

LIBRARY LOCATION	ADDRESS	PHONE	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Lawson McGhee Library	500 W. Church Ave.	(865) 215-8750	1:00-5:00	9:00–8:00	9:00–8:00	9:00–8:00	9:00–8:00	9:00–5:30	10:00-5:00
East Tennessee History Center McClung Collection	601 S. Gay St.	(865) 215-8801	1:00-5:00	9:00–8:30	9:00–8:30	9:00–5:30	9:00–5:30	9:00–5:30	9:00–5:00
East Tennessee History Center Knox County Archives	601 S. Gay St.	(865) 215-8800	CLOSED	8:00–4:30	8:00–4:30	8:00–4:30	8:00–4:30	8:00–4:30	CLOSED
Bearden Branch	100 Golf Club Rd.	(865) 588-8813	CLOSED	10:00-8:00	10:00-8:00	10:00–5:30	10:00-8:00	10:00–5:30	10:00–5:30
Burlington Branch	4614 Asheville Hwy.	(865) 525-5431	CLOSED	10:00-8:00	10:00–5:30	10:00–5:30	10:00-8:00	10:00–5:30	1:00–5:00
Carter Branch	9036 Asheville Hwy.	(865) 933-5438	CLOSED	10:00–6:00	12:00-8:00	10:00–6:00	10:00–6:00	CLOSED	10:00–5:30
Cedar Bluff Branch	9045 Cross Park Dr.	(865) 470-7033	CLOSED	10:00-8:00	10:00-8:00	10:00-8:00	10:00-8:00	10:00–5:30	10:00–5:30
Corryton Branch	7733 Corryton Rd.	(865) 688-1501	CLOSED	1:30–5:30	1:30–5:30	1:30–5:30	1:30–5:30	1:30–5:30	CLOSED
Farragut Branch	417 N. Campbell Station Rd.	(865) 777-1750	CLOSED	10:00-8:00	10:00-8:00	10:00-8:00	10:00-8:00	10:00–5:30	10:00–5:30
Fountain City Branch	5300 Stanton Rd.	(865) 689-2681	CLOSED	10:00-8:00	10:00-8:00	10:00–5:30	10:00-8:00	10:00–5:30	10:00–5:30
Halls Branch	4518 E. Emory Rd.	(865) 922-2552	CLOSED	10:00-8:00	10:00-8:00	10:00–5:30	10:00-8:00	10:00–5:30	10:00–5:30
Howard Pinkston Branch	7732 Martin Mill Pk.	(865) 573-0436	CLOSED	9:30–5:30	12:00-8:00	9:30–5:30	9:30–5:30	CLOSED	10:00–5:30
Karns Branch	7516 Oak Ridge Hwy.	(865) 470-8663	CLOSED	10:00-6:00	12:00-8:00	10:00–6:00	10:00-6:00	CLOSED	10:00–5:30
Mascot Branch	1927 Library Dr.	(865) 933-2620	CLOSED	2:00–6:00	2:00–6:00	2:00–6:00	2:00–6:00	2:00–6:00	CLOSED
Murphy Branch	2247 Western Ave., L.T. Ross Bldg.	(865) 521-7812	CLOSED	1:00-5:00	10:00–5:00	10:00–5:00	1:00–5:00	CLOSED	CLOSED
North Knoxville Branch	2901 Ocoee Tr.	(865) 525-7036	CLOSED	12:00-8:00	12:00-8:00	9:30–5:30	9:30–5:30	CLOSED	9:30–5:30
Norwood Branch	1110 Merchant Dr.	(865) 688-2454	CLOSED	12:00-8:00	9:30–5:30	9:30–5:30	12:00-8:00	9:30–5:30	9:30–5:30
Powell Branch	330 W. Emory Rd.	(865) 947-6210	CLOSED	10:00-8:00	10:00-8:00	10:00–5:30	10:00-8:00	10:00–5:30	10:00–5:30
Sequoyah Branch	1140 Southgate Rd.	(865) 525-1541	CLOSED	12:00-8:00	9:30–5:30	9:30–5:30	9:30–5:30	CLOSED	9:30–5:30
South Knoxville Branch	4500 Chapman Hwy.	(865) 573-1772	CLOSED	10:00-8:00	10:00-8:00	10:00–5:30	10:00-8:00	10:00–5:30	10:00–5:30

Did you know?

- Materials borrowed from one location can be returned to any library location.
- Items can be sent from any location to the library most convenient to you.
- If you can't find what you need on the shelf, please ask the staff for assistance.
- Renew or place a hold by telephone or online (www.knoxlib.org).



Led by Knox County Mayor Glenn Jacobs, READ CITY USA is a collaborative initiative to help all children learn to read early and well. Join the community challenge at www.knoxlib.org/readcity.